
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199303180000
75251

03/18/1993
02:02:11

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BUONANNO,
THOMAS

199304090000
96911

04/09/1993
09:29:53

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
PATRICK S

199304150001
03711

04/15/1993
11:52:40

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HESTER,
SONYA R

199304120001
00131

04/12/1993
03:57:12

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PARK, JOHG
YUN

199306080001
64601

06/08/1993
11:38:38

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SEAMAN,
LINDA R

199301130000
11561

199306230001
82671

06/23/1993
08:15:50

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON,
JACKIE C

8 44 Lot#:42 Book:8
Pg:44

199303020000
57791

03/02/1993
10:20:33

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
JERRY
HAROLD

199303090000
66891

03/09/1993
03:35:58

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS,
SANDRA
JOYCE

12 41 Lot#:42
Book:12 Pg:41

199303090000
66911

03/09/1993
03:36:00

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCCLURG,
ROSE

199207240001
50101

199303180000
74551

03/18/1993
10:44:54

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BERINGER,
BERNARD P

5 106 Lot#:48 Book:5
Pg:106

199304290001
21131

04/29/1993
02:29:02

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES VINSON,
EDWARD B


