Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303180000 75251	03/18/1993 02:02:11	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUONANNO, THOMAS						
199304090000 96911	04/09/1993 09:29:53	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, PATRICK S						
199304150001 03711	04/15/1993 11:52:40	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HESTER, SONYA R						
199304120001 00131	04/12/1993 03:57:12	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARK, JOHG YUN						
199306080001 64601	06/08/1993 11:38:38	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEAMAN, LINDA R					199301130000 11561	
199306230001 82671	06/23/1993 08:15:50	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON, JACKIE C			8	44		Lot#:42 Book:8 Pg:44
199303020000 57791	03/02/1993 10:20:33	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JERRY HAROLD						
199303090000 66891	03/09/1993 03:35:58	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS, SANDRA JOYCE			12	41		Lot#:42 Book:12 Pg:41
199303090000 66911	03/09/1993 03:36:00	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCLURG, ROSE					199207240001 50101	
199303180000 74551	03/18/1993 10:44:54	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BERINGER, BERNARD P			5	106		Lot#:48 Book:5 Pg:106
199304290001 21131	04/29/1993 02:29:02	G E CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	VINSON, EDWARD B						